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Ordine arrivo Cognome e Nome

o
o

1
2
30
4
x
6
7
8
9

10 °
11°
12°
13 °
14 °
15°

Cerete,

Pont Chafer Mon
Manenti Elisabett
Belotti Pamela
Cuminetti Silvia
Tiraboschi Caroli
Gariboldi Paola
Maffeis Cinzia
Dall'oglio Manol
Gregis Rosangela
Lanfranchi Orian
Seghezzi Monica
Zucchelli Raffael
Gamba Palmira
Brignoli Maria T

Gavazzeni Giova

venerdi 30 luglio 2010
Classifiche disponibili sul sito

WHS
?' v

FIDAL

‘ FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
DI ATLETICA LEGGERA

Anno

1969
1985
1981
1985
1971
1982
1966
1971
1968
1965
1964
1963
1955
1961
1954

\TCORRENDO

NEL BORGO |

“\\EDIOEVALE
4

POOL
SOCIETH’
ATLETICA

ALTA UALLE SERIANA

Gruppo

FREE ZONE

LIBERO

ATL. VALLE BREMBAN
G. ALPINISTICO VERTO
G.S. ALTITUDE

G. ALPINISTICO VERTO
G. ALPINISTICO VERTO
U.S. SAN PELLEGRINO T
G.S. AVIS TREVIGLIO
G. ALPINISTICO VERTO
POOL SOC.ATL.ALTA V
G. ALPINISTICO VERTO
ATLETICA MARATHON
ATL. CASAZZA

CLUB PANTERA ROSA

CLASSIFICA PARZIALE COMBINATA

http://www.ustccerete.com
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PENNE NRRE

Punti Totali

159
157
153
151
143
138
134
134
131
130
125
119
113
113
106
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